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ANNUAL REPORT RESPECTING 

CAPITAL ACCOMMODATION EXPENSES 

FOR THE FISCAL YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2008 

(16 TH ASSEMBLY - OCTOBER 1, 2007 TO MARCH 31, 2008) 



Member 

DELOREY, Paul 

GROENEWEGEN, Jane 

McLEOD, Robert C. 

KRUTKO, David 

MENICOCHE, Kevin 

JACOBSON, Jackie 

YAKELEYA, Norman 

MILTENBERGER, Michael 

CAPITAL ACCOMMODATION EXPENSES UNDER SECTION 24 
REIMBURSED TO OR INCURRED BY MEMBERS OF THE LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY 

FOR THE FISCAL YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2008 
16TH ASSEMBLY - OCTOBER 1, 2007 TO MARCH 31, 2008 

Cable/ 
Constituency Rent Internet Telephone Utilities Furniture 

HAY RIVER NORTH 11,700 240 328 - -
HAY RIVER SOUTH 9,300 777 229 356 -

INUVIK TWIN LAKES 11,370 240 177 - 287 

MACKENZIE DEL TA 10,930 - - - 532 

NAHENDEH 11,000 - - - -
NUNAKPUT 14,000 - - - -

SAHTU 1,900 - - - -
THEBACHA 1,925 - - - -

Insurance Total 

- 12,268 

- 10,662 

- 12,074 

- 11,462 

- 11,000 

- 14,000 

- 1,900 

- 1,925 

Tabled pursuant to Section 35(b) of the Legislative Assembly and Executive Council Act. 


