ANNUAL REPORT RESPECTING CAPITAL ACCOMMODATION EXPENSES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2008 (16TH ASSEMBLY – OCTOBER 1, 2007 TO MARCH 31, 2008)

CAPITAL ACCOMMODATION EXPENSES UNDER SECTION 24 REIMBURSED TO OR INCURRED BY MEMBERS OF THE LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY FOR THE FISCAL YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2008 16TH ASSEMBLY - OCTOBER 1, 2007 TO MARCH 31, 2008

			Cable/					
Member	Constituency	Rent	Internet	Telephone	Utilities	Furniture	Insurance	Total
DELOREY, Paul	HAY RIVER NORTH	11,700	240	328	_	-	_	12,268
GROENEWEGEN, Jane	HAY RIVER SOUTH	9,300	777	229	356	-	-	10,662
McLEOD, Robert C.	INUVIK TWIN LAKES	11,370	240	177	-	287	-	12,074
KRUTKO, David	MACKENZIE DELTA	10,930	-	-	-	532	_	11,462
MENICOCHE, Kevin	NAHENDEH	11,000	-	-	-	-	-	11,000
JACOBSON, Jackie	NUNAKPUT	14,000	-	-	-	-	<u>-</u>	14,000
YAKELEYA, Norman	SAHTU	1,900	-	-	-	-	-	1,900
MILTENBERGER, Michael	THEBACHA	1,925	_	-	_	_		1,925